LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER
EXPRESSION OVERVIEW EXPRESSION BENEFITS
EXPRESSION
Healthcare Collection
COMPANY STANDARDS & MEMBERSHIPS
GARRAN
We have over 50 years experience designing and

•	 Lock options: Hasp & staple, Digital
combination lock, Mechanical lock
•	 Numbering system
•	 Additional fittings - hooks
•	 Vinyl graphic prints
•	 Bespoke / Premium paints
EXP/SWU/32
H 350mm
W 200mm
D 220mm
Top cut-out. Supplied
empty to for hand sanitiser Bespoke / larger sizes available email
for your FREE consultation
EXP/DD/105
H 1000mm
W 500mm
D 530mm
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
KWICKSCREEN SPECIFICATION
•	 Frame available in 5 colours; white, black,
silver, bronze and sage green
•	 Screens can be plain white, frosted or
see-through, with the option of
double-sided and white-ink printing
•	 Printed - Branding, photographs or words
we can print virtually anything supplied
PR
O
 F
la
gs
hi
p
Sc
re
en
AI
R
Fi
xe
d-
to
-w
al
l S
cr
ee
n
D
U
O
 D
ua
l S
cr
ee
n
PRO/190
H 1900mm
W 3000mm (Retracted width 430mm)
D 520mm
PRO/160
H 1600mm
W 3000mm (Retracted width 430mm)
D 520mm
AIR/190
H 1900mm
W 3000mm (Retracted width 140mm)
D 310mm
AIR/160
H 1600mm